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Farview
Shari Morley Tour: B

Side: Front

Red Green fees: $35 Ride/$28 Walk
Super Forward Tees Red

Red
White
Blue Revised: 

TOURNAMENT: Farview Date:
43 0 18 23 0 0 0

Time Points Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

7:10 35 McNeil, Dennis X 99 15 84 98

BB score 
below 45 Stevens, Ron X 98 16 82 98

64 146 Morley, Shari X 88 16 72 88

Front 70 Maymo, Joe X 95 19 76 93

7:20 Rehberg, Michael NS 6 NS

BB score 
below 200 Jones, Bob X 82 10 72 82

63 146 Finkle, Jack X 94 22 72 94

Front 95 Watkins, Jerry X 90 16 74 90

7:30 275 Stiles, Douglas X 82 15 67 82

BB score 
below 65 Stiles, Rebecca X 113 36 77 113

63 52.5 Lamitie, Stephen X 91 9 82 91

Front 60 Fillers, David X 110 32 78 110

7:40 250 Barbeau, Tony X 80 9 71 80

BB score 
below 167.5 Leonard, Bob X 86 13 73 84

59 131.6667 Adams, Jake X 77 3 74 77

Front 95 Dwyer, Robert X 92 13 79 87

September 9, 2023

0:10

Back Tees

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: 0 - 14      'B' Flight: 15 - 70         'C' Flight: 71 - 71         'D' Flight: 72 - 72

9/9/2023

9/10/2023 17:08

0:107:10

Forward Tees

Location & Date of Tournament:
Tournament Director Name:

Starting Time & Interval (in minutes):

Women's Tees
Tournament Tee Boxes

Regular Tees
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TOURNAMENT: Farview Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

7:50 75 Ingalls, Kyle X 84 4 80 84

BB score 
below 75 Condello, Jake X 82 2 80 81

61 25 Guider, Neil X 106 21 85 101

Front 412.5 Bardusch, David X 81 12 69 81

8:00 131.6667 Cumbo, Peter X 79 5 74 79

BB score 
below 80 Moscato, Rick X 92 17 75 92

63 50 Stewart, Robert X 101 21 80 97

Front 55 Borrelli, Dan X 95 16 79 95

8:10 131.6667 Caramante, Richard X 81 7 74 80

BB score 
below 167.5 Evans, David X 78 5 73 78

60 60 Kayser, Walter X 88 7 81 87

Front 200 Libera, Hank X 86 15 71 86

8:20 275 Leonard, Peg X 88 21 67 88

BB score 
below 110 Milizia, Nancy X 93 20 73 91

62 95 Niederschmidt, Sharon X 90 16 74 89

Front 350 Ziccarelli, Nancianne X 89 23 66 89

8:30 225 Harper, Debbie X 100 30 70 100

BB score 
below 146 Slaight, Stella X 98 26 72 98

64 412.5 Sled, Jerianna X 77 8 69 77

Front
'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: 0 - 14      'B' Flight: 15 - 70         'C' Flight: 71 - 71         'D' Flight: 72 - 72

September 9, 2023
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TOURNAMENT: Farview Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

8:40 525 DeMonaco, John X 86 21 65 86

BB score 
below

146 Yahoodik, Steve X 87 15 72 87

60 Middleton, Don (Ineligible) Guest 0 Guest

Front 146 Owens, John X 93 21 72 91

8:50 95 Millar, James X 80 1 79 80

BB score 
below 250 DeVeau, Gordon X 84 13 71 84

64 110 La Belle, Jeffrey X 86 10 76 85

Front 52.5 Caron, Sean X 87 5 82 86

9:00

BB score 
below

Front

9:10

BB score 
below

Front

9:20

BB score 
below

Front

September 9, 2023

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: 0 - 14      'B' Flight: 15 - 70         'C' Flight: 71 - 71         'D' Flight: 72 - 72


